
C^ONTENTS.

I.

II.

III.

IV.

V.

VI.

Part I.—National Affairs.

The Outside Nations and the Emp
The Dominion and the Provinces

How the Laws are Made . .

How Parliament does Business

The Premier and the Cabinet.

Political Parties . .

How the Elections are Held .

The Departments of Government
Taxation

Money and the Banks ....
Part II. Provincial Affairs.

The Provincial Government .

Municipal Government ....
The Courts of Law ....
Education

Duties of the Citizen ....
Appendix I. Parliamentary Titles

Appendix IL Suggestions to the Teacher
Appendix III. Bibliography

Appendix IV. Subjects for jtudy

Topic

Topic

Topic

Topic

Topic

Topic

Topic VII

Topic VIIL

Topic IX.

Topic X.

Topic XL
Topic XH.

Topic XIIL

Topic XIV.

ire

PAfll

1

10

20

29

46

54

G4

79

86

95

100

US
132

151

169

i

• • •

ni

iv

vi


