## CONTENTS.

PART I.—NATIONAL AFFAIRS.	
TOPIC I. The Outside Nations and the Empire	PAGE 1
TOPIC II. The Dominion and the Provinces.	. 10
TOPIC III. How the Laws are Made	. 20
TOPIC IV. How Parliament does Business	. 29
TOPIC V. The Premier and the Cabinet.	
TOPIC VI. Political Parties	
TOPIC VII. How the Elections are Held	64
Topic VIII. The Departments of Government.	. 79
TOPIC IX. Taxation	. 86
TOPIC X Money and the Danley	. 95
PART II. PROVINCIAL AFFAIRS.	
TOPIC XI. The Provincial Government	100
TOPIC XII Municipal Communication	. 115
TOPIC XIII The Counts of I	. 132
TOPIC XIV Education	151
Duties of the Citi-	169
APPENDIX I. Parliamentary Titles	i
APPENDIX II. Suggestions to the Teacher	iii
APPENDIX III. Bibliography	iv
APPENDIX IV. Subjects for study	vi